A73 gPV 1000 VDC Fuse 10x38 mm
FEATURES:
1000 VDC, 10x38 mm PV fuse link
Rated Current: 1-30 A
Breaking Capacity: 30 kA at 1000 VDC
Time Constant: 1-3 ms
Special design with silver plated caps for
high-power PV applications

Rated Current 100 % 135 % 200 %
1-30 A >4 h <1 h <4 min
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
2300
2
A73
1
7
3
00
4
Product Series1 A73
Ampere Code2 30 A  (see Ampere code column of electrical specifications)
Supplementary Code4 00: Cartridge; 01: Central Mount; 02: Level Mount; 03: PCB Mount
3 7: 1000 VDCRated Voltage
Version: 009. 20201109
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmhH
Haynaer Weg 16
D-04435 Schkeuditz-GERMANY
TEL: +49 34207 973636
FAX: +49 34207 973635
Email: info@adlerelectric.com,
Website: www.adlerelectric.com
DIMENSIONS (mm)
PV CYLINDRICAL FUSE LINKSPV
13
0.
8
10
MAX: 66
54
5.5
MAX: 13.8
38
3886 0.5. ±
0.40
0.43 2.
93
0.
76
11.5
12
.5
3
3.
9
7
A73xxxx702 A73xxxx703
38 0.6±
MAX: 10.5
Φ
±
10
.3
0.
1
5.
2
MAX: 38.9
10
.2